
 

 

Region 8 LBRFPG Meeting Dates for 2025 

Per the Bylaws, the planning group adopts the meeting schedule for the calendar year at the first 
meeting of each calendar year. The meeting schedule for the 2025 calendar year was adopted at 
the February 20, 2025, meeting.  

Meet on the 3rd Thursday of the month at 10:00am  

Thursday, February 20 

Thursday, March 20 

Thursday, April 17 

Thursday, May 15 

Thursday, June 19 

Thursday, July 17 

Thursday, August 21 

Thursday, September 18 

Thursday, October 16 

Thursday, November 20 

Thursday, December 18 

 


